506026511 04/22/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6073226

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIAOLING LIU	04/08/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN LEGENDARY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
Street Address:	ROOM 17G, KEERYAYUAN BLOCK A, KAIHAODA PLAZA NO. 1 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD	
Internal Address:	DALANG, LONGHUA DISTRICT SHENZHEN	
City:	GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518109	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16758266

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)333-6798

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-333-2111

Email: mjohnston@btlaw.com

Correspondent Name: JEFFREY R. STONE, BARNES & THORNBURG LLP

Address Line 1: 225 SOUTH SIXTH STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2800

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	77059.319668.2.US.WO	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEFFREY R. STONE	
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey R. Stone/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/22/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052472 FRAME: 0609

506026511

	转让证明 ASSIGNMENT
代理人档案号(度 12 个字符内): Agent's file reference: (12 characters maximum)	77059.319668.2.US.WO
国际申请号: International application number:	PCT/CN2018/071846 (US App. Ser. No. 16/758266
国际申请日: International filing date:	2018-01-09 (US Natl. Entry Date: 22 April 2020
my interest in the above-identified in therein, and any continuation or div	MB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign international patent application and the invention disclosed issonal application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any
	EGENDARY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
其位于 having an address at <u>Room 17G</u> Road, Dalang, Longhua District Sho	Keeryayuan Block A. Kaihaoda Plaza No. 1 Industrial Park enzhen, Guangdong 518109, China
	中请号及国际申请日后将其填入上方。 ternational application number and international filing date
发明人签字 Inventor's signature Liu、Xii	avbing
支明人全名 Printed inventor's Name L	IU, Xiaoling
日期 Potentianal コロコ # ()	

ì